AAAAAAAAAAAAEEEEEEEEEEEEMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEEEEE            TTTTTTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOOOOOPPPPPPPPPPPP            PPPPPPPPPPPPEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRFFFFFFFFFFFFOOOOOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRRRRRMMMMMMMMMMMMAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNCCCCCCCCCCCCEEEEEEEEEEEE            111111111111444444444444444444444444            MMMMMMMMMMMMHHHHHHHHHHHHzzzzzzzzzzzz
RRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAAAAADDDDDDDDDDDDIIIIIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNSSSSSSSSSSSSVVVVVVVVVVVVEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRTTTTTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRR            FFFFFFFFFFFFKKKKKKKKKKKK------------888888888888555555555555555555555555            GGGGGGGGGGGG111111111111555555555555            ////////////            GGGGGGGGGGGG333333333333000000000000
The top-performance
radiotransverters* for the
144 MHz band FK-855
G15 and G30 TWO
METERS have been
specifically designed for

respectively of power output, both using an RF POWER MODULE MOS-FET Mitsubishi* with protection
against excessive SWR, and ALC circuitry is always-active to provide an excellent output linearity.
ORDER CODE           ORDER CODE             CONVERSION
855G15T14           855G30T14            14 / 144 MHz
855G15T26           855G30T26            26 / 144 MHz
AEMME Telematica KR ITALY © 1999 — 2008                                                                                               TWO2TWO2TWO2TWO2----11G211G211G211G2JJJJ                  1
RADIOTRANSVERTERRADIOTRANSVERTERRADIOTRANSVERTERRADIOTRANSVERTER**** AEMME FK AEMME FK AEMME FK AEMME FK----855855855855 G G G G15151515 / G / G / G / G30303030    ———— 144 MHz 144 MHz 144 MHz 144 MHz SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS
FFFFrequencyrequencyrequencyrequency    ConversionConversionConversionConversion:    :    :    :                                                                                            14 / 144 MHz — 26 / 144 MHz
EEEEmission Modesmission Modesmission Modesmission Modes::::                                                                                                                                            CW, SSB, FM, Packet F1 / F2, AFSK, AM